2025

13.12
13.12
20.12
2026

10.01
17.01
23.01
31.01

Etat au 12.12.2025

14:00 - 17:00
18:30 - 21:30
10:00 - 16:00

14:00 - 17:00
14:00 - 17:00
19:30 - 21:00
14:00 - 17:00

Calendrier de la Troupe 2025

Séance de Troupe
Soirée de Noél

Séance HP

Séance de Troupe
Séance de Patrouille
Cour d'Honneur

Séance de Troupe
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scouts ;

perceval

MOUTIER



